
$1,024,900

21031 SW 130TH CT
https://miamirealestateinc.com

ANGELINA MIA ESTATES PB 169-058 T-22645 LOT 8 BLK 4 LOT
SIZE 14860 SQ FT FAU 30-6911-000-0340 & 0380 Absolutely
stunning 5BR/3BA Redlands estate home with 3 car garage and
room for a boat or RV! Nestled within the beautiful community of
Angelina Estates, this magnificent residence was built in 2016
with no HOA or […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 2664 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 2664 sq ft

Lot size: 14860, 14860 sq ft Year built: 2016

View: Pool Subdivision Name: ANGELINA MIA ESTATES

County: Miami-Dade

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style:

ContemporaryModern,Detached,OneStory

Lot Features:
QuarterToHalfAcreLot,SprinklersAutomatic

Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 3

Garage Spaces: 3

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,PoolEquipment,Pool Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage,PaverBlock,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: SpanishTile Utilities: CableAvailable

Window Features: Arched,Blinds,ImpactGlass Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans

Door Features: FrenchDoors Exterior Features:
Fence,Lighting,Patio,SecurityHighImpactDoors,StormSecurityShutters

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Central

Interior Features:
Bidet,BedroomOnMainLevel,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,DualSinks,EatInKitchen,FamilyDiningRoom,FrenchDoorsAtriumDoors,FirstFloorEntry,HighCeilings,SplitBedrooms,SeparateShower,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,Disposal,IceMaker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $7,704 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: LoKation Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Community Features: StreetLights Direction Faces: West


